2020 HUD Income Limits

Subject to change around April each year

Extremely Low

Income Limit
Persons in Income
Household Limit

1 16,150
2 18,450
3 21,720
4 26,200
5 30,680
6 35,160
7 39,640
8 44,120

Very Low (50%)
Income Limit
Housing Choice Voucher
Income Limit
Persons in Income
Household Limit
1 26,900
2 30,750
3 34,600
4 38,400
5 41,500
6 44,550
7 47,650
8 50,700

Low (80%)
Income Limit

Public Housing Income
Limit

Persons in Income
Household Limit

1 43,050

49,200

55,350

61,450

66,400

71,300

76,200
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81,150




