2020 HUD Income Limits Subject to change around April each year

Extremely Low Income Limit		
Persons in	Income	
Household	Limit	
1	16,150	
2	18,450	
3	21,720	
4	26,200	
5	30,680	
6	35,160	
7	39,640	
8	44,120	

Very Low (50%) Income Limit		
Housing Choice Voucher		
Income Limit		
Persons in	Income	
Household	Limit	
1	26,900	
2	30,750	
3	34,600	
4	38,400	
5	41,500	
6	44,550	
7	47,650	
8	50,700	

Low (80%) Income Limit		
Public Housing Income Limit		
Persons in	Income	
Household	Limit	
1	43,050	
2	49,200	
3	55,350	
4	61,450	
5	66,400	
6	71,300	
7	76,200	
8	81,150	